Fund

Building Fund
Building Fund
Building Fund
Building Fund

Building Fund

Department

Building Services
Building Services
Building Services
Building Services

Building Services

Account
125.5240.322000
125.5240.322000
125.5240.322000
125.5240.322000

125.5240.322000

Account Description

Building Permits
Building Permits
Building Permits
Building Permits

Building Permits

$
$
$
$

$

Balance
(978,748.24)

(1,153,994.74)
(785,847.52)

(1,053,825.98)

(297,566.58)

Fiscal Year
2021
2022
2023
2024

2025

Comments

FY begins Oct, fees waived
with Helene and permit fees
reduced from 2% to 1%



