Fund	Department	Account	<b>Account Description</b>	Balance	Fiscal Year	Comments
Building Fund	Building Services	125.5240.322000	Building Permits	\$ (978,748.24)	2021	
<b>Building Fund</b>	<b>Building Services</b>	125.5240.322000	<b>Building Permits</b>	\$ (1,153,994.74)	2022	
Building Fund	<b>Building Services</b>	125.5240.322000	<b>Building Permits</b>	\$ (785,847.52)	2023	
<b>Building Fund</b>	<b>Building Services</b>	125.5240.322000	<b>Building Permits</b>	\$ (1,053,825.98)	2024	
Building Fund	Building Services	125.5240.322000	Building Permits	\$ (297,566.58)	2025	FY begins Oct, fees waived with Helene and permit fees reduced from 2% to 1%